
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Iep SWINKELS
KOVZ
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2900m
Tijd : 1:18:33 (27'05"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:19:36
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:20:55
3. Senne HENDRICKX 0:32:48

1. 31 00:05:01 391m 12'50"/km
2. 78 00:04:09 00:09:10 285m 14'34"/km
3. 79 00:07:36 00:16:46 559m 13'36"/km
4. 66 00:23:58 00:40:44 320m 74'54"/km
5. 76 00:02:13 00:42:57 120m 18'28"/km
6. 61 00:23:03 01:06:00 284m 81'10"/km
7. 68 00:04:42 01:10:42 361m 13'01"/km
8. 82 00:03:42 01:14:24 259m 14'17"/km
9. 999 00:04:09 01:18:33 340m 12'12"/km
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